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1     Patsy Viklund          M2529         1/22       17:34    3:31       17:33
2     Lance Miller           M2529         2/22       17:50    3:34       17:49
3     Burt McLachlan         M4044         1/40       18:15    3:39       18:15
4     Emily Dunn             F1619          1/5       18:15    3:39       18:14
5     Seth Black             M2529         3/22       18:20    3:40       18:20
6     Jacob Thompson         M3539         1/44       18:56    3:48       18:56
7     Nick Williams          M1315         1/17       19:33    3:55       19:32
8     Mark Davis             M4044         2/40       19:56    4:00       19:53
9     Ryan Smith             M4044         3/40       20:29    4:06       20:24
10    Alan Schaeffer         M3539         2/44       20:32    4:07       20:26
11    Matt Gibson            M1315         2/17       20:32    4:07       20:30
12    Jerry Velazquez        M4044         4/40       20:34    4:07       20:32
13    Joseph Bingham         M1315         3/17       20:37    4:08       20:20
14    John Pavlicek          M5054         1/34       20:42    4:09       20:42
15    John Porter            M4044         5/40       21:00    4:12       20:59
16    Nicholas Gunter        M2024          1/7       21:13    4:15       21:07
17    Scott Collins          M3034         1/39       21:23    4:17       21:16
18    Bill Gibson            M4549         1/31       21:29    4:18       21:28
19    Shannan Drummond       M3539         3/44       21:35    4:19       21:35
20    Kelly Quellar          M4044         6/40       21:39    4:20       21:37
21    Scott Godkins          M4044         7/40       21:42    4:21       21:40
22    Ketina Abbott          F2529         1/61       21:44    4:21       21:41
23    William McFadden       M2529         4/22       21:48    4:22       21:47
24    Tom Linihan            M5559         1/20       21:54    4:23       21:53
25    Caleb Coffelt          M1619          1/7       22:05    4:25       22:05
26    David Hyden            M5054         2/34       22:07    4:26       22:05
27    Stormy Phillips        M3034         2/39       22:09    4:26       22:07
28    Ben Udwin              M2024          2/7       22:11    4:27       22:03
29    Kent Bray              M2024          3/7       22:13    4:27       22:05
30    Tej Koller             M1619          2/7       22:30    4:30       22:11
31    Aaron Adler            M3034         3/39       22:35    4:31       22:32
32    Alex Hilsabeck         M2529         5/22       22:53    4:35       22:47
33    Alec Byrd              M1315         4/17       22:55    4:35       22:55
34    Kameron Fulsom         M0912         1/30       22:56    4:36       22:55
35    Jerry Logsdon          M0912         2/30       22:59    4:36       22:58
36    Keith Keirsey          M5054         3/34       23:10    4:38       23:08
37    Madi Trost             F1619          2/5       23:17    4:40       23:14
38    Dennis Blakemore       M6064          1/8       23:19    4:40       23:18
39    Mary Smith             F1315          1/8       23:19    4:40       23:15
40    Scotty Hetto           M2529         6/22       23:23    4:41       22:28
41    Emma Burgard           F0912         1/26       23:25    4:41       23:23
42    Eric Richard           M3539         4/44       23:33    4:43       23:29
43    Christopher Ayoung-Che M2529         7/22       23:36    4:44       23:27
44    Paul Gray              M4549         2/31       23:37    4:44       23:33
45    Dina Pankey            F3034         1/70       23:44    4:45       23:43
46    Donnie Harris          M5054         4/34       23:46    4:46       23:41
47    Ennes Cault            M0108         1/16       23:49    4:46       23:49
48    Cliff Mims             M3539         5/44       23:51    4:47       23:49
49    Oliver Noesen          M1619          3/7       23:58    4:48       23:47
50    Nick Wise              M2529         8/22       24:12    4:51       23:08
51    Reid Brooks            M2529         9/22       24:17    4:52       23:56
52    Laurel Ledbetter       F3539         1/63       24:20    4:52       24:18
53    Jordan Vivar           M0912         3/30       24:23    4:53       24:20
54    Heather Reyes          F4044         1/67       24:24    4:53       24:17
55    Scott Marsh            M3539         6/44       24:25    4:53       24:20
56    Blake Woolf            M6064          2/8       24:26    4:54       24:23
57    Donald Nichols         M4044         8/40       24:28    4:54       24:15
58    Sam Heffington         M4044         9/40       24:31    4:55       24:25
59    Lauren Parton          F0912         2/26       24:36    4:56       24:35
60    Alan Hasegawa          M5559         2/20       24:36    4:56       24:35
61    Louis Vogele           M5054         5/34       24:44    4:57       24:33
62    Kevin Flynn            M4549         3/31       24:44    4:57       24:37
63    Camden Skeith          F0912         3/26       24:48    4:58       24:47
64    Andrew Kirkendall      M1619          4/7       24:51    4:59       24:45
65    Robert Carreon         M2024          4/7       24:51    4:59       24:42
66    Nate Burden            M0108         2/16       24:56    5:00       24:54
67    Cooper Szafranski      M0912         4/30       24:57    5:00       24:55
68    Brian Tomsovic         M4044        10/40       25:01    5:01       24:50
69    Hortencia Vasquez      F2529         2/61       25:02    5:01       24:52
70    Tim Pettingell         M4044        11/40       25:03    5:01       24:58
71    Becky Standford        F3034         2/70       25:03    5:01       24:42
72    Neilson Pettingell     M1315         5/17       25:03    5:01       24:58
73    Jaime Jay              F3539         2/63       25:12    5:03       25:05
74    Jessica Nasreddine     F2529         3/61       25:13    5:03       25:01
75    Tyler Collins          M0108         3/16       25:17    5:04       25:09
76    Casey Nichols          M3034         4/39       25:23    5:05       24:58
77    Trevor Udwin           M2529        10/22       25:24    5:05       25:16
78    Piercen Fisher         M0108         4/16       25:25    5:05       24:53
79    Stoney Farrow          M4044        12/40       25:28    5:06       24:56
80    Brad Cast              M5054         6/34       25:29    5:06       25:23
81    Chuck Bassett          M4044        13/40       25:31    5:07       24:50
82    Carl Peterson          M6064          3/8       25:32    5:07       25:24
83    Ryan Holt              M5559         3/20       25:39    5:08       25:34
84    Audrey Elledge         F4549         1/46       25:40    5:08       25:27
85    Angela Barnes          F4044         2/67       25:41    5:09       25:34
86    Carson Rury            M0108         5/16       25:41    5:09       25:39
87    Randall Armstrong      M3034         5/39       25:47    5:10       25:43
88    Andy Krider            M4044        14/40       25:55    5:11       25:50
89    Steve Bourland         M5054         7/34       25:59    5:12       25:49
90    Matthew Province       M3034         6/39       26:00    5:12       25:55
91    John Studebaker        M4044        15/40       26:03    5:13       25:40
92    Glenn Anderson         M5559         4/20       26:04    5:13       25:20
93    Elisha Adams           F3539         3/63       26:05    5:13       25:59
94    Wes Rupell             M5054         8/34       26:05    5:13       25:53
95    Ethan Mohler           M0912         5/30       26:12    5:15       26:06
96    Neil Jay               M3539         7/44       26:13    5:15       26:06
97    Rick Alexander         M5559         5/20       26:14    5:15       26:11
98    Kate Chizek            F2024         1/17       26:17    5:16       26:11
99    Lisa Armstrong         F3034         3/70       26:21    5:17       26:18
100   Lisa Whitworth         F3539         4/63       26:27    5:18       26:19
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101   Kristie Parker         F4549         2/46       26:28    5:18       26:00
102   Richard Peaster Ii     M3034         7/39       26:29    5:18       26:24
103   Marlin Parker          M2529        11/22       26:29    5:18       26:22
104   Cyrus Carter           M0912         6/30       26:30    5:18       26:30
105   John Briceland         M5054         9/34       26:32    5:19       25:55
106   Maribeth Bousum        F3034         4/70       26:33    5:19       26:22
107   Blanca Zavala          F4549         3/46       26:34    5:19       26:24
108   Nathan Parker          M2529        12/22       26:35    5:19       26:11
109   Josh Ledbetter         M3539         8/44       26:36    5:20       26:34
110   Nicholas Horton        M2529        13/22       26:38    5:20       26:26
111   Tamika Crissup         F3034         5/70       26:40    5:20       26:19
112   Dalten Nguyen          M1315         6/17       26:53    5:23       26:52
113   Anthony Nguyen         M3539         9/44       26:53    5:23       26:52
114   Nancy Mayes            F5054         1/40       26:56    5:24       26:50
115   Richard Hasegawa       M0912         7/30       26:57    5:24       26:56
116   Chris Anderson         M5054        10/34       26:59    5:24       26:53
117   Jeremy McCurley        M3539        10/44       27:00    5:24       26:39
118   Brett Driscoll         M5054        11/34       27:05    5:25       26:31
119   Baylor Fisher          F0108         1/15       27:06    5:26       26:35
120   Mike Adkins            M3034         8/39       27:07    5:26       26:13
121   Shawn Fisher           M3034         9/39       27:08    5:26       26:37
122   Dawson Bielli          M0912         8/30       27:09    5:26       26:56
123   Shannon O'Banion       M3539        11/44       27:09    5:26       27:04
124   Christy Davis          F3539         5/63       27:11    5:27       26:58
125   Paul Burgard           M4549         4/31       27:12    5:27       27:02
126   Greg Landrith          M4549         5/31       27:16    5:28       26:57
127   Tony Rittenberry       M3539        12/44       27:18    5:28       26:56
128   Tamara Noel            F2529         4/61       27:19    5:28       26:59
129   Taphrina Nicka         F4549         4/46       27:19    5:28       27:06
130   Maxx Crawford          M2024          5/7       27:20    5:28       27:11
131   Rania Nasreddine       F3034         6/70       27:25    5:29       27:12
132   Rania Nasreddine       F3034         7/70       27:26    5:29       27:12
133   Greg Nicka             M4549         6/31       27:28    5:30       27:15
134   Traci Leigh            F3034         8/70       27:31    5:31       27:23
135   Nathan Leigh           M3539        13/44       27:32    5:31       27:21
136   Kim Trujillo           F4549         5/46       27:32    5:31       27:26
137   Isabella Thompson      F0108         2/15       27:33    5:31       27:23
138   Dave Been              M6569          1/3       27:34    5:31       27:24
139   Kristin Tedford        F4044         3/67       27:37    5:32       27:16
140   Isaac Burden           M0912         9/30       27:46    5:33       27:44
141   Bradley Bowby          M3034        10/39       27:47    5:34       26:57
142   Randie Parker          F1315          2/8       27:48    5:34       26:49
143   Chris Schnelle         M3539        14/44       27:49    5:34       27:41
144   Chad Myers             M3034        11/39       27:51    5:35       26:59
145   Benjamin Aycock        M3034        12/39       27:52    5:35       27:09
146   Douglas Wixson         M5054        12/34       27:55    5:35       27:48
147   Samantha Faulk         F2529         5/61       27:55    5:35       27:17
148   Brandon Pettingell     M2529        14/22       27:57    5:36       27:53
149   Nicholas Kanneman      M3034        13/39       27:59    5:36       27:04
150   Amanda Osterdyk        F3539         6/63       28:01    5:37       27:16
151   Jason Smart            M3539        15/44       28:02    5:37       27:07
152   Duckett Wesley A       M4044        16/40       28:02    5:37       27:08
153   Patrick Roy            M4044        17/40       28:03    5:37       27:02
154   Crystal Williams       F3034         9/70       28:04    5:37       27:27
155   Jeff Dorsey            M3034        14/39       28:05    5:37       27:41
156   Allen Wilkinson        M3034        15/39       28:07    5:38       27:49
157   Jeremy Standford       M3539        16/44       28:07    5:38       27:45
158   Eric Hastings          M3034        16/39       28:08    5:38       27:56
159   Scarlett Miller        F3034        10/70       28:13    5:39       27:39
160   Diane Pittman          F4044         4/67       28:17    5:40       28:08
161   Mary Martin            F2529         6/61       28:18    5:40       27:33
162   Lisa Cromer            F4549         6/46       28:18    5:40       27:41
163   Joseph Studebaker      M0912        10/30       28:21    5:41       27:57
164   Amanda Winn            F2529         7/61       28:23    5:41       27:45
165   Larry Kraemer          M4549         7/31       28:27    5:42       27:32
166   Dennis Mayberry        M4549         8/31       28:27    5:42       27:33
167   Amy Close              F3539         7/63       28:29    5:42       27:59
168   Judy Bomer             F6569          1/6       28:36    5:44       28:29
169   James Koehler          M4549         9/31       28:40    5:44       28:35
170   Tessa Replogle         F2024         2/17       28:41    5:45       28:29
171   Kristin Mac            F2529         8/61       28:41    5:45       28:29
172   Edward Lebowski        M3539        17/44       28:46    5:46       28:34
173   Sean Bock              M1315         7/17       28:51    5:47       28:24
174   Hooby Yoon             M0108         6/16       28:52    5:47       28:37
175   Katherine Flint        F2529         9/61       28:53    5:47       28:34
176   Charlie Baker          M7074          1/2       29:00    5:48       28:57
177   Jay Bloxham            M3539        18/44       29:00    5:48       28:07
178   Kelly Sneed            M5054        13/34       29:02    5:49       28:50
179   Piper Szafranski       F0108         3/15       29:03    5:49       28:57
180   Samantha Marsh         F1315          3/8       29:05    5:49       29:00
181   Robyn Gertner          F3539         8/63       29:05    5:49       28:53
182   Kaley Dew              F2529        10/61       29:05    5:49       28:53
183   Lauren Davis           F2529        11/61       29:06    5:50       28:24
184   Nicholas Loy           M1315         8/17       29:08    5:50       29:04
185   Michael Souza          M4549        10/31       29:08    5:50       28:20
186   Betsy Wilkinson        F3539         9/63       29:08    5:50       28:57
187   Vieve Bock             F0912         4/26       29:11    5:51       28:44
188   Amanda Markham         F3034        11/70       29:11    5:51       28:44
189   Stephanie Trost        F1315          4/8       29:14    5:51       29:11
190   Robin Flick            F4044         5/67       29:14    5:51       29:11
191   Lisa Bloxham           F3539        10/63       29:16    5:52       28:23
192   Stephanie Greenquist   F4044         6/67       29:18    5:52       28:58
193   Hans Lehr              M3034        17/39       29:18    5:52       28:27
194   Julie Lipe             F3539        11/63       29:19    5:52       29:15
195   Mark Weintz            M3539        19/44       29:19    5:52       29:10
196   Courtney Province      F3034        12/70       29:20    5:52       29:16
197   Elliot Middlebrook     M0108         7/16       29:22    5:53       29:20
198   Bryan Briggs           M3539        20/44       29:23    5:53       28:38
199   Diondra Tatum          F2529        12/61       29:26    5:54       28:48
200   Penny Bohlen           F4044         7/67       29:26    5:54       29:10
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201   April Shroff           F3034        13/70       29:31    5:55       29:15
202   Ronnie Starks          M5054        14/34       29:31    5:55       29:27
203   Whitney Udwin          F2529        13/61       29:35    5:55       29:28
204   Elisabeth Craig        F3539        12/63       29:35    5:55       29:25
205   Lisa Yauneridge        F3539        13/63       29:35    5:55       28:46
206   Eric Moore             M3539        21/44       29:36    5:56       29:00
207   Francie Hamer          F3539        14/63       29:37    5:56       29:27
208   Tonya Helm             F4044         8/67       29:37    5:56       29:11
209   Jennifer Long          F3539        15/63       29:38    5:56       29:17
210   Maddie Holder          F2529        14/61       29:39    5:56       29:31
211   Ruperto Aguilar        M3034        18/39       29:41    5:57       29:24
212   Sharon Weaver          F4549         7/46       29:41    5:57       29:32
213   Dale Eikenbary         M4549        11/31       29:42    5:57       29:31
214   Patti Szafranski       F3539        16/63       29:46    5:58       29:39
215   Jack Nation            M5559         6/20       29:46    5:58       29:35
216   Benjamin Kinkaid       M1315         9/17       29:48    5:58       29:41
217   Gary Ratliff           M6064          4/8       29:50    5:58       29:44
218   Scott Smith            M4044        18/40       29:51    5:59       29:42
219   Chris Clay             M4549        12/31       29:54    5:59       29:22
220   Sibman Honeygram       F3034        14/70       30:04    6:01       29:47
221   Marcus Gardner         M3034        19/39       30:04    6:01       29:47
222   Ruben Castro           M4549        13/31       30:05    6:01       30:00
223   Nick Breese            M4044        19/40       30:08    6:02       29:40
224   Ida Eureste            F3539        17/63       30:08    6:02       29:59
225   Emma Lemons            F0108         4/15       30:08    6:02       30:00
226   Ella Eureste           F0108         5/15       30:09    6:02       30:00
227   Zachariah Wiser        M3034        20/39       30:13    6:03       29:48
228   John Daman             M2529        15/22       30:15    6:03       29:40
229   Brett Reich            M3034        21/39       30:15    6:03       29:20
230   Jenna Tyler            F2529        15/61       30:16    6:04       29:39
231   Ana Sharp              F2024         3/17       30:17    6:04       30:12
232   Jan Hodges             F5559         1/27       30:20    6:04       30:12
233   Dallas Hodges          M5559         7/20       30:20    6:04       30:11
234   Elizabeth White        F4549         8/46       30:22    6:05       29:48
235   John Rose              M3539        22/44       30:24    6:05       30:03
236   Anthony Byrd           M3539        23/44       30:26    6:06       30:13
237   Christy Logsdon        F2529        16/61       30:27    6:06       30:23
238   Derek Barnes           M2024          6/7       30:28    6:06       30:22
239   Margie Corgill         F2529        17/61       30:33    6:07       30:12
240   Morgan McCoy           F0912         5/26       30:33    6:07       30:32
241   Rocio Barnes           F2024         4/17       30:34    6:07       30:27
242   Sarah Woodard          F3034        15/70       30:34    6:07       30:22
243   Anna Brooks            F2529        18/61       30:34    6:07       30:15
244   Mallory Sawin          F2529        19/61       30:34    6:07       30:20
245   Gerald White           M6569          2/3       30:34    6:07       30:19
246   Stephanie Bargas       F3034        16/70       30:37    6:08       30:08
247   Cindy Burks            F5054         2/40       30:40    6:08       29:59
248   Larry Dickerson        M8084          1/3       30:41    6:09       30:38
249   Jillian Becker         F2529        20/61       30:42    6:09       30:04
250   Greg Goins             M3034        22/39       30:43    6:09       30:29
251   Becky Nelson           F4549         9/46       30:43    6:09       30:29
252   Robert Miller          M2529        16/22       30:47    6:10       30:03
253   Mikey Ferguson         M0912        11/30       30:52    6:11       30:25
254   Katie Zadner           F3034        17/70       30:55    6:11       30:49
255   Eduardo Aguirre        M0912        12/30       30:57    6:12       30:35
256   Amy Lee                F2024         5/17       31:00    6:12       30:49
257   Koty Edmonson          F3034        18/70       31:01    6:13       30:54
258   Mark Bird              M3034        23/39       31:01    6:13       30:55
259   Mary Jo Becerra        F3539        18/63       31:02    6:13       30:31
260   Jennifer Compton       F3034        19/70       31:02    6:13       30:51
261   Scott Smaligo          M3034        24/39       31:03    6:13       30:34
262   Sharon James           F4549        10/46       31:11    6:15       31:01
263   Jessica James          F1315          5/8       31:12    6:15       31:01
264   Mark Hayes             M4549        14/31       31:15    6:15       31:07
265   Sam Embrey             M1315        10/17       31:15    6:15       30:21
266   Jason Berry            M3539        24/44       31:18    6:16       31:03
267   Brett Heritage         M4549        15/31       31:18    6:16       31:02
268   April Meyer            F2529        21/61       31:21    6:17       31:09
269   Jeff Bingham           M4549        16/31       31:23    6:17       30:36
270   Carson Bartholomew     M0912        13/30       31:27    6:18       30:49
271   Todd Coleman           M3539        25/44       31:28    6:18       30:34
272   Montgomery Hughes      M0912        14/30       31:29    6:18       31:01
273   Susan Moldenhauer      F5054         3/40       31:29    6:18       30:49
274   Nicolette Edenburn     F2529        22/61       31:30    6:18       31:17
275   Chad Ross              M3539        26/44       31:32    6:19       31:02
276   Corrie Phillips        F2529        23/61       31:36    6:20       31:22
277   Cory Williams          M3034        25/39       31:37    6:20       31:24
278   Ariel Wixson           F1315          6/8       31:40    6:20       31:33
279   Danica Ross            F3034        20/70       31:41    6:21       31:12
280   Wendy Flynn            F4044         9/67       31:43    6:21       31:36
281   Vanessa Knowles        F3034        21/70       31:43    6:21       31:26
282   Rodney Byers           M5054        15/34       31:43    6:21       31:24
283   Daniel Henderson       M4549        17/31       31:45    6:21       31:35
284   Tiffany Yaney          F3034        22/70       31:45    6:21       31:36
285   Ryan Robertson         M3034        26/39       31:47    6:22       30:53
286   Will Huddleston        M0108         8/16       31:48    6:22       31:46
287   Carla Townsend         F3034        23/70       31:48    6:22       31:38
288   Kenzie Macklin         F0108         6/15       31:48    6:22       31:47
289   Joy Orr                F3034        24/70       31:49    6:22       31:39
290   Holly Wilkinson        F3539        19/63       31:49    6:22       31:40
291   Ricardo Yoguez         M3539        27/44       31:50    6:22       31:17
292   Xena Gehring           F0912         6/26       31:51    6:23       31:29
293   Natalie Walker         F0912         7/26       31:51    6:23       31:29
294   Luke Walker            M0108         9/16       31:51    6:23       31:30
295   Loster Meredith        M5559         8/20       31:54    6:23       31:51
296   Brian Fields           M3034        27/39       31:54    6:23       31:01
297   Jake Box               M2529        17/22       31:57    6:24       31:23
298   Rachel Piotraschke     F2024         6/17       31:57    6:24       31:35
299   Jennifer Poole         F2529        24/61       31:57    6:24       31:36
300   Jon Starr              M4549        18/31       32:00    6:24       31:11
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301   George Ngorima         M4044        20/40       32:04    6:25       31:49
302   Susan Jackson          F4549        11/46       32:06    6:26       31:55
303   Chantal Pixley         F4549        12/46       32:08    6:26       31:37
304   Brian Douglas          M3539        28/44       32:13    6:27       32:00
305   Darrel Douglas         M5559         9/20       32:17    6:28       31:46
306   David Beaver           M3034        28/39       32:21    6:29       32:03
307   Amy Box                F2529        25/61       32:21    6:29       31:48
308   Betsy Moore-Mitchell   F4549        13/46       32:29    6:30       32:22
309   Jennifer Collins       F3034        25/70       32:30    6:30       32:06
310   Jim Keese              M5054        16/34       32:31    6:31       32:00
311   James Pierce           M4044        21/40       32:33    6:31       32:17
312   Seth Ramming           M0912        15/30       32:37    6:32       32:29
313   Jim Weaver             M6569          3/3       32:38    6:32       32:35
314   Colleen Wilson         F3034        26/70       32:38    6:32       32:29
315   Bri'anne Walton        F3034        27/70       32:42    6:33       31:43
316   Peyton Ridgway         M0912        16/30       32:42    6:33       32:42
317   Joe Thompson           M5559        10/20       32:45    6:33       32:26
318   Chrystal Lewis         F3539        20/63       32:45    6:33       32:13
319   Nicki Seeley           F2529        26/61       32:46    6:34       32:34
320   Larry Schultz          M4044        22/40       32:47    6:34       32:41
321   Scott Zuege            M5559        11/20       32:51    6:35       32:18
322   Dan Evers              M4549        19/31       32:56    6:36       32:41
323   Tracy Farkas           F3034        28/70       32:58    6:36       32:05
324   Larry Turner           M3539        29/44       33:01    6:37       32:33
325   Kelly Raper            F4549        14/46       33:04    6:37       32:23
326   Benjamin Randle        M3539        30/44       33:06    6:38       32:59
327   Ray Pannell            M6064          5/8       33:08    6:38       32:48
328   Benjamin Hyde          M0912        17/30       33:08    6:38       33:06
329   Carlos Albe Bejarano   M2024          7/7       33:10    6:38       32:54
330   Teresa Williams        F3539        21/63       33:20    6:40       33:03
331   Mitch Replogle         M4549        20/31       33:22    6:41       32:50
332   Karen Turcott          F6064         1/13       33:22    6:41       33:11
333   Kelli Wahrmund         F3539        22/63       33:28    6:42       33:16
334   Joci Bryant            F5559         2/27       33:29    6:42       33:25
335   Travis Bryant          M3034        29/39       33:30    6:42       33:25
336   Vanessa Swindell       F2529        27/61       33:34    6:43       32:39
337   Bonnie Loy             F3539        23/63       33:39    6:44       33:20
338   Regina Kincade         F5054         4/40       33:41    6:44       33:11
339   Cindy Ellison          F6064         2/13       33:43    6:45       33:11
340   Tyler Martinez         M0912        18/30       33:43    6:45       33:09
341   Brant Wofford          M3034        30/39       33:43    6:45       33:15
342   Conner McMurphy        M1315        11/17       33:44    6:45       33:41
343   Melissa Antonucci      F3034        29/70       33:49    6:46       33:21
344   Bryan Wesson           M5054        17/34       33:49    6:46       33:22
345   Omar Vivar             M4044        23/40       33:50    6:46       33:47
346   Cassity Torix          F2024         7/17       33:52    6:47       33:37
347   Dakota Patuto          F1619          3/5       33:54    6:47       33:39
348   Alison Vanderslice     F3034        30/70       33:56    6:48       33:39
349   Debbie Williams        F3034        31/70       33:56    6:48       33:39
350   Christina Kauffman     F4044        10/67       33:58    6:48       33:45
351   Matt Ally              M2529        18/22       33:58    6:48       33:51
352   Debbie Ratliff         F5559         3/27       33:58    6:48       33:55
353   Brandi Gidemon         F2024         8/17       34:03    6:49       33:48
354   Deidra Breese          F3539        24/63       34:06    6:50       33:35
355   Bret Stauffer          M4549        21/31       34:17    6:52       33:27
356   Sarah Turner           F3539        25/63       34:19    6:52       33:51
357   Greg Landrith Jr.      M2529        19/22       34:20    6:52       33:59
358   Kevin Mann             M3539        31/44       34:24    6:53       33:30
359   Chris St.Clair         M4044        24/40       34:25    6:53       33:44
360   Levi Korir             M0912        19/30       34:25    6:53       33:32
361   Shannon Conger         F4044        11/67       34:25    6:53       33:45
362   Aimee Gramblin         F3034        32/70       34:25    6:53       34:12
363   Lindsey Huffman        F2529        28/61       34:26    6:54       33:38
364   Jodi Torix             F4044        12/67       34:28    6:54       34:13
365   Ava Jenkins            F0108         7/15       34:28    6:54       34:09
366   Bill Jenkins           M3539        32/44       34:30    6:54       34:12
367   James Beaty            M4044        25/40       34:30    6:54       33:46
368   Jason Gress            M3539        33/44       34:35    6:55       33:53
369   Sara Barry             F3539        26/63       34:40    6:56       33:44
370   Jordan Bollinger       F0912         8/26       34:44    6:57       34:23
371   Ryker Allen            M0108        10/16       34:45    6:57       34:45
372   Jon Bollinger          M4044        26/40       34:45    6:57       34:22
373   David Reyes            M4549        22/31       34:45    6:57       34:25
374   Conner McCoy           M0108        11/16       34:48    6:58       34:48
375   Destiny Spangler       F0912         9/26       34:49    6:58       34:36
376   Emily Spangler         F3034        33/70       34:49    6:58       34:36
377   Becky Spence           F3034        34/70       34:51    6:59       34:05
378   Tricia Moreland        F4549        15/46       34:54    6:59       34:39
379   Tracey Martinez        F4044        13/67       34:56    7:00       34:22
380   Gary Unruh             M5054        18/34       34:57    7:00       34:28
381   Matt Randolph          M3539        34/44       34:57    7:00       34:43
382   Glendy Riley           F3539        27/63       35:00    7:00       34:28
383   Megan Soto             F2529        29/61       35:01    7:01       34:05
384   Laura Adams            F2529        30/61       35:04    7:01       34:23
385   Patsy O'Connor         M5054        19/34       35:07    7:02       34:27
386   Sean Allen             M3034        31/39       35:10    7:02       34:27
387   Daniel Tinsley         M3034        32/39       35:11    7:03       34:53
388   Tom Fawcett            M5054        20/34       35:14    7:03       34:42
389   Michael Goodman        M5054        21/34       35:15    7:03       35:15
390   Michelle Replogle      F4549        16/46       35:17    7:04       34:46
391   Denise Bayer           F4549        17/46       35:17    7:04       34:46
392   Caroline Summers       F2529        31/61       35:20    7:04       34:37
393   Rahul Bajaj            M3539        35/44       35:21    7:05       35:04
394   Nicole Murray          F2529        32/61       35:21    7:05       34:55
395   Christy Lindsay        F4044        14/67       35:22    7:05       35:06
396   Savannah Lindsay       F0912        10/26       35:22    7:05       35:07
397   Justin King            M3539        36/44       35:22    7:05       35:06
398   Seema Bajaj            F3034        35/70       35:22    7:05       35:07
399   Sheila Vancuren        F4044        15/67       35:23    7:05       34:50
400   Heather McGrew         F2529        33/61       35:23    7:05       34:57
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401   Kelly Cates            F3539        28/63       35:27    7:06       35:22
402   Charles Graves         M5054        22/34       35:29    7:06       35:01
403   Margaret Been          F6064         3/13       35:30    7:06       35:20
404   Dana Conner            F4044        16/67       35:32    7:07       34:58
405   Richard Brooks         M5054        23/34       35:34    7:07       35:06
406   Bobbie Motl            F5054         5/40       35:36    7:08       35:19
407   Tracy Wood             F4549        18/46       35:36    7:08       35:00
408   Betsy Hedden           F3034        36/70       35:40    7:08       35:21
409   Cheryl Siana           F4549        19/46       35:40    7:08       35:25
410   Bridget Reed           F3539        29/63       35:40    7:08       35:29
411   Kelsey Collins         F0912        11/26       35:44    7:09       35:20
412   Ronnie Hurst           M5054        24/34       35:45    7:09       35:09
413   Ann Jenkins            F3539        30/63       35:49    7:10       35:30
414   Stephanie Vaughan      F4044        17/67       35:51    7:11       35:08
415   Cameron Rose           M3539        37/44       35:52    7:11       35:33
416   Jillian Evanko         F3034        37/70       35:56    7:12       35:17
417   Chrissi Berry          F4044        18/67       35:57    7:12       35:12
418   Linda Hilsabeck        F6064         4/13       35:57    7:12       35:47
419   Tom Medford            M3539        38/44       35:57    7:12       35:32
420   Amanda Wright          F3034        38/70       35:58    7:12       35:45
421   Jeremiah Johnson       M1315        12/17       36:01    7:13       35:49
422   Jenny Adams            F5559         4/27       36:02    7:13       35:34
423   Kim Pruitt             F5054         6/40       36:06    7:14       35:39
424   Sandra O'Lansen        F4044        19/67       36:06    7:14       35:39
425   Laura Thomas           F3034        39/70       36:07    7:14       35:40
426   Kate Williams          F2529        34/61       36:08    7:14       35:40
427   Michael Ramming        M4044        27/40       36:09    7:14       35:42
428   Addyson Wall           F0108         8/15       36:11    7:15       35:38
429   Hannah Wilson          F1315          7/8       36:11    7:15       35:55
430   Justin Wall            M3034        33/39       36:11    7:15       35:39
431   Heidi Roy              F4044        20/67       36:11    7:15       35:27
432   Mike Wilson            M4549        23/31       36:11    7:15       35:56
433   Kelly Kinkaid          F4044        21/67       36:13    7:15       36:00
434   Melissa Flower         F3034        40/70       36:16    7:16       36:08
435   Sabrina Aguilar        F3034        41/70       36:19    7:16       36:03
436   Gabe Chesbro           M0912        20/30       36:22    7:17       35:25
437   Julian Chesbro         F3539        31/63       36:22    7:17       35:25
438   Allison Hunt           F5054         7/40       36:26    7:18       35:53
439   Kelly McDonald         F3034        42/70       36:27    7:18       35:52
440   Cameron Wise           M0108        12/16       36:32    7:19       36:32
441   Shawn Crismonshawnc    M4044        28/40       36:33    7:19       35:48
442   Theresa Unruh          F4044        22/67       36:33    7:19       36:05
443   Susan Robb             F4044        23/67       36:34    7:19       35:50
444   Haley Nelson           F2529        35/61       36:34    7:19       36:11
445   Carie Whitaker         F3539        32/63       36:34    7:19       36:11
446   Joan Fields            F2529        36/61       36:37    7:20       35:46
447   Nereida Aguirre        F1315          8/8       36:41    7:21       36:16
448   Alex Yoguez            F3539        33/63       36:48    7:22       36:16
449   Allen Klein            M8084          2/3       36:51    7:23       36:35
450   Claire Crismon         F0912        12/26       36:55    7:23       36:12
451   Jill Moore             F7074          1/1       36:56    7:24       36:25
452   Pete Galbraith         M4044        29/40       36:57    7:24       36:02
453   Peg King               F5054         8/40       36:59    7:24       36:35
454   Shane Bennett          M4044        30/40       36:59    7:24       36:42
455   Jamie Trost            F4549        20/46       36:59    7:24       36:36
456   Caleb Raper            M1315        13/17       37:00    7:24       36:20
457   Kari Culp              F2529        37/61       37:00    7:24       36:41
458   Sonya May              F5054         9/40       37:01    7:25       36:44
459   Laura Crismon          F4044        24/67       37:04    7:25       36:21
460   Scott Bollin           M4549        24/31       37:07    7:26       36:26
461   Ava Whistler           F0912        13/26       37:11    7:27       37:10
462   Shawn Whistler         M4044        31/40       37:12    7:27       37:09
463   Ginger Middleton       F3539        34/63       37:15    7:27       36:51
464   Dianna Brown           F4044        25/67       37:15    7:27       36:51
465   Crystal Gee            F3034        43/70       37:17    7:28       36:44
466   Tyler Warden           M3034        34/39       37:18    7:28       36:39
467   Shannon Stone          F3539        35/63       37:20    7:28       36:27
468   Felicia Martins        F5054        10/40       37:23    7:29       36:42
469   Lee Luetkemeyer        F3034        44/70       37:24    7:29       36:41
470   Ashley Gatuin          F2529        38/61       37:26    7:30       37:07
471   Marcia Gran            F5054        11/40       37:27    7:30       36:52
472   Brett Whitten          F4044        26/67       37:27    7:30       37:09
473   Christine Oppermann    F2024         9/17       37:27    7:30       37:19
474   Shawna Burroughs       F2529        39/61       37:28    7:30       37:08
475   Rachel Mallinger       F4044        27/67       37:29    7:30       36:43
476   Tammy Neal             F5054        12/40       37:32    7:31       37:16
477   Jackie Treehorn        M4044        32/40       37:35    7:31       37:23
478   Matthew Merrill        M1315        14/17       37:35    7:31       36:56
479   Kyle Miller            M3034        35/39       37:38    7:32       36:50
480   Monica Cobb            F3034        45/70       37:39    7:32       37:16
481   Aimee Henderson        F3034        46/70       37:50    7:34       37:20
482   Valerie Vaughan        F4044        28/67       37:51    7:35       37:17
483   Randy Holder           M5559        12/20       37:54    7:35       37:46
484   Carrie Hughes          F4044        29/67       37:57    7:36       37:27
485   Lisa Landrith          F4044        30/67       38:00    7:36       37:38
486   Judy Teal              F5559         5/27       38:00    7:36       37:42
487   Melanie Nelson         F4044        31/67       38:13    7:39       37:59
488   Max Trost              M0912        21/30       38:22    7:41       37:59
489   Julie Lundy            F2529        40/61       38:28    7:42       38:19
490   Julie Bean             F4044        32/67       38:28    7:42       37:41
491   Aubrey Renz            F0912        14/26       38:28    7:42       38:04
492   April Wright           F0912        15/26       38:29    7:42       38:15
493   Angela Acree           F4044        33/67       38:29    7:42       37:42
494   Becky Bradley          F5559         6/27       38:30    7:42       38:02
495   Josie Dimla            F3539        36/63       38:31    7:43       38:01
496   Tashata Austin  brooks F3034        47/70       38:32    7:43       38:04
497   Emily Base             F4549        21/46       38:35    7:43       38:25
498   Andrea Anderson        F0108         9/15       38:36    7:44       38:25
499   Brenda Williams        F5559         7/27       38:37    7:44       37:37
500   Angelic Mercado        F4044        34/67       38:37    7:44       38:07
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501   Guy Wolcott            M5054        25/34       38:37    7:44       37:37
502   Trista Espe            F2529        41/61       38:40    7:44       38:24
503   Lorie Randolph         F3539        37/63       38:40    7:44       38:24
504   Lou Randall            F4044        35/67       38:40    7:44       38:14
505   Ann Shiever            F5054        13/40       38:49    7:46       38:34
506   Kristina Purvis        F2529        42/61       39:01    7:49       38:36
507   Jo-Ann Wenzell         F5559         8/27       39:04    7:49       38:19
508   Jake Huber             M0912        22/30       39:11    7:51       38:14
509   Julie Huber            F4044        36/67       39:11    7:51       38:15
510   Gracie Lindsay         F0108        10/15       39:13    7:51       38:59
511   Tammy Raglin           F4549        22/46       39:19    7:52       38:49
512   Joshua Brazell         M0912        23/30       39:21    7:53       39:08
513   David Barnes           M3034        36/39       39:21    7:53       39:07
514   Aidan Pike             M0912        24/30       39:26    7:54       39:08
515   Noah Clark             M1315        15/17       39:26    7:54       39:10
516   John Lindsay           M5054        26/34       39:28    7:54       39:28
517   Archie Shook           M5559        13/20       39:29    7:54       39:07
518   Randy Robison          M5054        27/34       39:30    7:54       38:38
519   Kerri Gotcher          F4044        37/67       39:30    7:54       39:04
520   Carol Hughe            F5054        14/40       39:31    7:55       38:47
521   Kristie Campbell       F3539        38/63       39:31    7:55       38:38
522   Molly King             F1619          4/5       39:33    7:55       39:15
523   Agrafena Williams      F4549        23/46       39:37    7:56       38:54
524   Allison Shelley        F2024        10/17       39:39    7:56       38:56
525   Mary Ann Godsby        F3539        39/63       39:39    7:56       38:56
526   Liesl Glass            F3539        40/63       39:40    7:56       39:01
527   Jeff Glass             M5054        28/34       39:41    7:57       39:02
528   Jesse Green            M2529        20/22       39:53    7:59       39:30
529   Zane Beil              M0912        25/30       39:54    7:59       39:41
530   Noah Evers             M1315        16/17       39:54    7:59       39:05
531   Nicole Johnson         F3034        48/70       39:56    8:00       39:46
532   Lynn Schroeder         F5054        15/40       39:58    8:00       39:09
533   Monica Furr            F4044        38/67       40:03    8:01       39:48
534   Elizabeth Ahmed        F0912        16/26       40:04    8:01       40:01
535   Gail Norton            F4044        39/67       40:14    8:03       39:44
536   Deidra Duncan          F2529        43/61       40:15    8:03       39:27
537   Sharon Yadon           F4549        24/46       40:19    8:04       39:52
538   Mandy Mathes           F3539        41/63       40:20    8:04       39:51
539   Jon Strong             M3539        39/44       40:20    8:04       39:38
540   Vicki Fisher           F5559         9/27       40:20    8:04       39:49
541   Hannah Strong          F0912        17/26       40:20    8:04       39:38
542   Susan Snow             F4549        25/46       40:24    8:05       39:42
543   Lauren Bertone         F3034        49/70       40:24    8:05       39:54
544   Janina Johnson         F3539        42/63       40:24    8:05       39:55
545   Reagan Brock           F0912        18/26       40:30    8:06       40:13
546   Emily Dahlgren         F3034        50/70       40:31    8:07       40:11
547   Bethany Dillard        F3034        51/70       40:41    8:09       40:02
548   Aj Hummingbird         F4044        40/67       40:43    8:09       40:17
549   Leila Short            F6569          2/6       40:44    8:09       40:24
550   Rozdi Tompkins         F3539        43/63       40:45    8:09       40:20
551   Judy Conwell           F6064         5/13       40:46    8:10       40:14
552   Nikki Turner           F4044        41/67       40:48    8:10       40:11
553   Cynthia Brock          F4549        26/46       40:52    8:11       40:34
554   Meggie Unknown         F0912        19/26       40:54    8:11       40:50
555   Stephanie Kernyansky   F3034        52/70       40:54    8:11       39:56
556   Melissa Chrisco        F4044        42/67       41:05    8:13       40:22
557   Melanie Beil           F3539        44/63       41:05    8:13       40:36
558   Bryanna Brackett       F0108        11/15       41:06    8:14       40:18
559   Zoe Stecker            F0108        12/15       41:06    8:14       40:18
560   Rusty Stecker          M4549        25/31       41:06    8:14       40:18
561   Gayle Henry            F4549        27/46       41:07    8:14       40:16
562   John McCarthy          M5559        14/20       41:11    8:15       40:45
563   Rikki Dixon            F3034        53/70       41:12    8:15       40:40
564   Zachary Bollig         M0108        13/16       41:22    8:17       41:21
565   Julee Embrey           F5054        16/40       41:24    8:17       40:31
566   Jason Finn             M3539        40/44       41:26    8:18       40:44
567   Stacy Finn             F3034        54/70       41:26    8:18       40:46
568   Jason Dochney          M3539        41/44       41:30    8:18       40:56
569   Jane McGuire           F5054        17/40       41:30    8:18       40:56
570   Tammie Shipman         F4044        43/67       41:36    8:20       41:13
571   Larry Biddle           M6064          6/8       41:37    8:20       41:19
572   Dawn Bollinger         F4044        44/67       41:40    8:20       41:19
573   Travis Jennings        M3539        42/44       41:44    8:21       40:43
574   Shannon Jennings       F3539        45/63       41:44    8:21       40:43
575   Lily Peraza            F0912        20/26       41:52    8:23       41:49
576   Jodie Parker           F2529        44/61       41:57    8:24       41:33
577   Jolene Morrow          F4549        28/46       41:57    8:24       41:33
578   Joann Causey           F4044        45/67       42:00    8:24       41:32
579   Bob Oneal              M4549        26/31       42:02    8:25       41:28
580   Erin Guimaraes         F2529        45/61       42:03    8:25       41:11
581   Kerry Carlson          F5559        10/27       42:08    8:26       41:23
582   Alex Pollard           M0912        26/30       42:08    8:26       41:31
583   John Beasley           M4044        33/40       42:09    8:26       41:20
584   Carole Baldwin         F4044        46/67       42:09    8:26       41:21
585   Stephen Pollard        M4044        34/40       42:09    8:26       41:32
586   Kevin Lovell           M0912        27/30       42:11    8:27       42:10
587   Bucky King             M4044        35/40       42:11    8:27       41:31
588   Tommy Macklin          M0912        28/30       42:19    8:28       42:18
589   Megan Sutton           F3034        55/70       42:21    8:29       42:17
590   Sofie Peraza           F0912        21/26       42:21    8:29       42:18
591   Leslie Graves          F5054        18/40       42:23    8:29       41:40
592   Abbie Peraza           F4044        47/67       42:29    8:30       42:25
593   Jennifer Sneed         F4044        48/67       42:30    8:30       41:46
594   Margaret Martinson     F6064         6/13       42:32    8:31       41:48
595   Aubrei Grisaffe        F0108        13/15       42:33    8:31       42:24
596   Amber Roberts          F2529        46/61       42:33    8:31       42:14
597   Robert Grisaffe        M3539        43/44       42:33    8:31       42:24
598   Grace Stoops           F0912        22/26       42:33    8:31       41:49
599   Braden Roberts         M0108        14/16       42:34    8:31       42:15
600   Emalee Pearson         F2024        11/17       42:35    8:31       42:24
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601   Carrie Dunn            F3539        46/63       42:35    8:31       42:25
602   Linda Ngorima          F3539        47/63       42:40    8:32       42:05
603   Carrie Johnson         F4549        29/46       42:51    8:35       42:08
604   Debbie Gillenwater     F4549        30/46       42:55    8:35       41:58
605   Rachel Martin          F2024        12/17       42:55    8:35       41:58
606   Carol Obryan           F4549        31/46       42:57    8:36       42:31
607   Lisa Potter            F4044        49/67       43:00    8:36       42:01
608   Roger Barkley          M4549        27/31       43:00    8:36       42:08
609   Diane Orman            F5559        11/27       43:01    8:37       42:09
610   Ray Robinett           M5559        15/20       43:05    8:37       42:43
611   Stephanie Merrill      F3539        48/63       43:06    8:38       42:25
612   Marcia King            F3539        49/63       43:09    8:38       42:29
613   Carol Goldsmith        F6569          3/6       43:10    8:38       42:33
614   Amy Davis              F4044        50/67       43:10    8:38       42:33
615   Tamara Conner          F3539        50/63       43:12    8:39       42:41
616   Hannah Reiss           F1619          5/5       43:19    8:40       42:37
617   Ellen Agronis          F6569          4/6       43:34    8:43       42:44
618   Missy Strong           F3539        51/63       43:42    8:45       42:59
619   Emilee Strong          F0108        14/15       43:42    8:45       43:00
620   Melessia Turner        F3539        52/63       43:47    8:46       43:27
621   Lincoln Williams       F2024        13/17       43:47    8:46       43:20
622   Lacy Richards          F2024        14/17       43:47    8:46       43:28
623   Denise Shook           F5054        19/40       43:50    8:46       43:27
624   Joe Jackson            M5559        16/20       43:52    8:47       43:17
625   Leanne Williams        F2529        47/61       44:05    8:49       43:08
626   Cathy Williams         F5559        12/27       44:05    8:49       43:09
627   Linda Duncan           F5054        20/40       44:07    8:50       43:21
628   Christine Joly         F4044        51/67       44:08    8:50       43:17
629   Natalie Thomas         F3034        56/70       44:08    8:50       43:22
630   Tim Henry              M5559        17/20       44:10    8:50       43:49
631   Esther Solorzano       F2529        48/61       44:16    8:52       43:46
632   Kari Clark             F4549        32/46       44:21    8:53       43:30
633   Casey Stiles           F2529        49/61       44:33    8:55       43:47
634   April Hendrix          F3034        57/70       44:34    8:55       43:54
635   Billy Stiles           M2529        21/22       44:35    8:55       43:48
636   Sarah Pace             F2529        50/61       44:39    8:56       43:39
637   Megan Warren           F2529        51/61       44:39    8:56       43:59
638   Tiffany Tindell        F2529        52/61       44:40    8:56       44:21
639   Megan Morton           F2024        15/17       44:40    8:56       44:01
640   Jessica Sanders        F2529        53/61       44:41    8:57       43:55
641   James Andre McCrary    M3034        37/39       44:41    8:57       43:56
642   Mindy McGonigal        F3034        58/70       44:41    8:57       44:12
643   Megan Trammell         F2024        16/17       44:41    8:57       44:01
644   Rebekah Porvens        F3034        59/70       44:47    8:58       43:50
645   Amy Willman            F3539        53/63       44:48    8:58       44:11
646   Amy Frazier            F4549        33/46       44:56    9:00       44:20
647   Grace Frazier          F0912        23/26       44:57    9:00       44:20
648   Susan Lee              F5054        21/40       45:00    9:00       44:09
649   Karline Threadgill     F2529        54/61       45:03    9:01       44:11
650   Kenne Barkley          F4044        52/67       45:03    9:01       44:12
651   Mary Miller            F5054        22/40       45:11    9:03       44:34
652   Wesley Pettingell      M0912        29/30       45:16    9:04       45:08
653   Chantel Pettingell     F4044        53/67       45:17    9:04       45:08
654   Gail Flack             F5054        23/40       45:23    9:05       44:56
655   Daniel Burchett        M1619          5/7       45:30    9:06       44:29
656   Garrett Parker         M1315        17/17       45:31    9:07       44:29
657   Bobbi Nickel           F4044        54/67       45:32    9:07       44:47
658   Rob Lee                M4549        28/31       45:37    9:08       45:37
659   Tristen Page           M1619          6/7       45:47    9:10       44:45
660   Dina Cundith           F4549        34/46       45:48    9:10       45:16
661   Kristie Harned         F3539        54/63       45:49    9:10       45:16
662   Brandi Cook            F2529        55/61       46:06    9:14       45:16
663   Glenda Reith           F5054        24/40       46:08    9:14       45:19
664   Christie Breedlove     F4044        55/67       46:17    9:16       45:28
665   Jackie Flaherty        F3034        60/70       46:17    9:16       46:07
666   Raymond Eikenberry     M8084          3/3       46:21    9:17       46:07
667   Susan M. Jackson       F4549        35/46       46:21    9:17       45:46
668   Beverly Atteberry      F4044        56/67       46:22    9:17       45:31
669   Brenda Goodwin         F4549        36/46       46:23    9:17       46:02
670   Melissa Clark          F4044        57/67       46:23    9:17       45:48
671   Jim Embrey             M5054        29/34       46:27    9:18       45:33
672   Pamela Johnson         F4549        37/46       46:29    9:18       46:16
673   Terry Rodgers          F5054        25/40       46:31    9:19       45:46
674   Michelle D. Smith      F4044        58/67       46:34    9:19       46:22
675   Talitha Adler          F6064         7/13       46:35    9:19       46:13
676   Jerry Bowen            M5559        18/20       46:39    9:20       46:14
677   Jeff Brown             M5054        30/34       46:43    9:21       46:18
678   Debbie Brown           F4549        38/46       46:44    9:21       46:17
679   Debbie Schwacke        F5054        26/40       46:44    9:21       46:10
680   Terry Schwacke         F7579          1/1       46:45    9:21       46:10
681   Laura Lynn             F5559        13/27       46:46    9:22       46:25
682   Rob Driscoll           M4549        29/31       46:48    9:22       46:14
683   Deon Douglas           F5054        27/40       46:48    9:22       46:08
684   Cynthia Romero         F4549        39/46       46:48    9:22       46:14
685   Charlotte Johnson      F5559        14/27       46:49    9:22       46:25
686   Rachel Kasika          F3539        55/63       46:50    9:22       45:55
687   Dana Burrows           F2529        56/61       46:51    9:23       46:29
688   Madonna Smith          F5559        15/27       46:51    9:23       46:29
689   Traci Dale             F4044        59/67       46:55    9:23       46:09
690   Jana Annett            F5054        28/40       46:57    9:24       46:35
691   Dianne Mallory         F5559        16/27       46:57    9:24       46:33
692   Rita Miller            F5054        29/40       47:01    9:25       46:08
693   Tasha Steward          F3034        61/70       47:25    9:29       46:45
694   Debra Hill             F4044        60/67       47:25    9:29       46:45
695   Rebecca Ballard        F4044        61/67       47:32    9:31       46:54
696   Waylon Ballard         M4044        36/40       47:32    9:31       46:53
697   Mikaela Hildebrant     F3034        62/70       47:33    9:31       46:46
698   Wesley Whitworth       M0108        15/16       47:49    9:34       47:41
699   Marilyn Fetters        F6064         8/13       47:51    9:35       47:11
700   Rhonda Myers           F3034        63/70       48:11    9:39       47:21
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701   Jerad Thompson         M2529        22/22       48:12    9:39       47:51
702   Jerry Hailey           M5054        31/34       48:13    9:39       48:13
703   Bridget Hailey         F3539        56/63       48:13    9:39       47:24
704   Cliff Johnson          M6064          7/8       48:19    9:40       47:53
705   Jeff Whitworth         M4549        30/31       48:20    9:40       48:12
706   Tristen Whitworth      M0108        16/16       48:20    9:40       48:13
707   Teresa Miller          F5559        17/27       48:34    9:43       48:10
708   Erin Willis            F2529        57/61       49:04    9:49       48:14
709   Heather McAdams        F4044        62/67       49:07    9:50       48:17
710   Yvette Phillips        F4549        40/46       49:07    9:50       48:17
711   Jessica Kelly          F2529        58/61       49:08    9:50       48:35
712   Patti Coppock          F5559        18/27       49:08    9:50       48:17
713   David Swaggert         M4044        37/40       49:10    9:50       48:33
714   Shelley Swaggert       F3539        57/63       49:10    9:50       48:32
715   Tambra Black           F5054        30/40       49:17    9:52       48:29
716   Lisa Funkhouser        F4549        41/46       49:18    9:52       48:29
717   Miles Taylor           M3034        38/39       49:18    9:52       48:26
718   Robin Pannell          F5054        31/40       49:23    9:53       48:24
719   Christine Yount        F5054        32/40       49:23    9:53       48:34
720   Carlos Williams        M3539        44/44       49:24    9:53       48:59
721   Phil Fritschie         M4549        31/31       49:34    9:55       49:03
722   Tammy Ruhmann          F5054        33/40       49:37    9:56       49:13
723   Magan Gramm            F3034        64/70       49:49    9:58       49:14
724   Amy Adams              F6064         9/13       49:52    9:59       49:30
725   Ann Phillips           F6064        10/13       49:53    9:59       49:24
726   Jeanette Griffith      F6064        11/13       49:53    9:59       49:27
727   Glenda Harkey          F5559        19/27       49:56   10:00       49:09
728   Becky Laipple          F5559        20/27       49:58   10:00       49:31
729   Gary Laipple           M5054        32/34       49:58   10:00       49:31
730   Susan Bode             F5054        34/40       50:08   10:02       49:47
731   Cindy Crocker          F5054        35/40       50:14   10:03       49:52
732   Jim Deloach            M7074          2/2       50:15   10:03       50:03
733   Shar Moore             F4549        42/46       50:21   10:05       49:26
734   Renae Poulos           F4549        43/46       50:21   10:05       49:24
735   Shelli Jent            F4044        63/67       50:22   10:05       49:46
736   Marleen Snyder         F3034        65/70       50:24   10:05       50:10
737   Chance Lett            M1619          7/7       50:30   10:06       50:09
738   Brian Patten           M4044        38/40       50:40   10:08       50:13
739   Lisa Chiotti           F4549        44/46       50:53   10:11       50:53
740   Khevin Garrett         M4044        39/40       50:53   10:11       50:17
741   Carol Jackson          F6064        12/13       50:56   10:12       50:09
742   Barbara Chapman        F5559        21/27       50:57   10:12       50:09
743   Stephanie Hildebrandt  F2529        59/61       51:08   10:14       50:18
744   Kasi Ketcher           F3539        58/63       51:14   10:15       50:22
745   Janice Ross            F5559        22/27       51:14   10:15       50:22
746   Michele Heyward        F3034        66/70       51:19   10:16       50:23
747   Gretchen Mosley        F4044        64/67       51:32   10:19       50:44
748   Kelly Crowder          F4549        45/46       51:47   10:22       51:14
749   Jeremy Keller          M3034        39/39       51:55   10:23       50:58
750   Shawna Keller          F3034        67/70       51:55   10:23       50:58
751   Sally Gramm            F6569          5/6       52:07   10:26       51:32
752   Brenda Hayes           F5054        36/40       52:08   10:26       51:11
753   Sherry Mitchell        F5559        23/27       52:47   10:34       51:55
754   Cindie McMath          F4549        46/46       52:47   10:34       51:56
755   Karen Culp             F5559        24/27       52:47   10:34       51:56
756   Chloe Waddington       F0912        24/26       53:01   10:37       52:25
757   Lance Mathis           M0912        30/30       53:07   10:38       52:31
758   Andy Waddington        M4044        40/40       53:14   10:39       52:38
759   Lana Baker             F5559        25/27       53:18   10:40       52:47
760   Tim Baker              M6064          8/8       53:18   10:40       52:47
761   Crista Debolt          F0912        25/26       53:21   10:41       53:07
762   Shaylonda Henderson    F3034        68/70       53:25   10:41       52:55
763   Joey Welborn           F4044        65/67       53:45   10:45       52:56
764   Denise Sessions        F3539        59/63       53:46   10:45       52:55
765   Katie McKenzie         F2529        60/61       53:50   10:46       53:17
766   Ava Little             F0108        15/15       54:00   10:48       53:22
767   Nicole Sparks          F3539        60/63       54:00   10:48       53:22
768   Susan Carter           F5054        37/40       54:00   10:48       53:32
769   Amanda Bullock Watkin  F3539        61/63       54:03   10:49       53:27
770   Amber Day              F3034        69/70       54:04   10:49       53:27
771   Dru Fugate             F6569          6/6       54:12   10:51       53:44
772   Bill Miller            M5559        19/20       54:12   10:51       53:38
773   Connie Nation          F5054        38/40       54:13   10:51       53:48
774   Lilly Hansche          F0912        26/26       54:49   10:58       54:01
775   Tanya Schaeffer        F4044        66/67       54:50   10:58       54:08
776   Addison Kerley         F2024        17/17       54:50   10:58       54:09
777   Rene Adkins            F2529        61/61       55:14   11:03       54:11
778   Dwayne Burks           M5054        33/34       55:14   11:03       54:11
779   Susan Hansche          F3539        62/63       55:23   11:05       54:34
780   Kathy Ott              F6064        13/13       55:52   11:11       54:52
781   Susan Horton           F3539        63/63       56:57   11:24       55:57
782   Dorothy Simmons        F5054        39/40       56:58   11:24       55:58
783   Tim Simmons            M5054        34/34       56:58   11:24       55:58
784   Mark Blohm             M5559        20/20       57:58   11:36       56:59
785   Dori Blohm             F5559        26/27       57:58   11:36       57:00
786   Anita Redard           F5054        40/40       58:29   11:42       57:56
787   Stella Caruthers       F5559        27/27       58:29   11:42       58:06
788   Kristy Price           F3034        70/70       59:15   11:51       58:25
789   Jamie Buse             F4044        67/67       59:17   11:52       58:35
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